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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Indoor 1-light LED mini pendant features a PAR-38 bulb. This fixture
is suitable for dry locations only and is available in a stunning
corrosion resistant brushed nickel or antique bronze finish. Perfect
complement to kitchen islands, hallways and many other indoor
spaces.

AVAILABLE FINISHES

BRUSHED NICKEL
ANTIQUE BRONZE

V2438-33
V2438-79

V2438

1-LIGHT PAR-38 LED MINI PENDANT

SPECIFICATIONS

Type of Lighting
Product Type

Height
Width

Available Finishes

Main Material

Light Direction
Installation/Mounting Position
Cord Length
Installation Location
Number of Lights
Watts per Light

Total Wattage

Light Bulb(s) Included
Beam Angle

Color Temperature
Color Rendering Index
Lumens per Light
Total Lumens
Dimmable

Base Type

Voltage

Safety Ratings

Assembly

Indoor Lighting
Pendant
7% in.

5in.

\/2438-33 Brushed Nickel
\/2438-79 Antique Bronze

Steel
Ambient
Downward
10 ft.

Dry

1

16 W

T6W
PAR-38

38°

3,000K

80

1,500

1,500

Yes
Medium Base (E26)
120V

UL Listed

Assembly Required

VOLUMELIGHTING.COM

All Rights Reserved. Volume Lighting reserves the right to make any changes to the design and/or construction of product, including the discontinuation of a product

without prior notice. Finishes may vary from fixture to fixture due to limitations inherent to processes. Always consult a qualified, licensed electrician before installation.



