

PROJECT: CONTACT: LOCATION: TYPE:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Indoor 1-light LED mini pendant features a PAR-38 bulb. This fixture is suitable for dry locations only and is available in a stunning corrosion resistant brushed nickel or antique bronze finish. Perfect complement to kitchen islands, hallways and many other indoor spaces.

AVAILABLE FINISHES

BRUSHED NICKEL	V2438-33
ANTIQUE BRONZE	V2438-79

V2438 1-LIGHT PAR-38 LED MINI PENDANT

SPECIFICATIONS

Type of Lighting	Indoor Lighting
Product Type	Pendant
Height	7 ½ in.
Width	5 in.
Available Finishes	V2438-33 Brushed Nickel V2438-79 Antique Bronze
Main Material	Steel
Light Direction	Ambient
Installation/Mounting Position	Downward
Cord Length	10 ft.
Installation Location	Dry
Number of Lights	1
Watts per Light	16 W
Total Wattage	16 W
Light Bulb(s) Included	PAR-38
Beam Angle	38°
Color Temperature	3,000K
Color Rendering Index	80
Lumens per Light	1,500
Total Lumens	1,500
Dimmable	Yes
Base Type	Medium Base (E26)
Voltage	120V
Safety Ratings	UL Listed
Assembly	Assembly Required